INGREDIENTS

DAIRY CREAM, [water, vegetable fats (coconut oil,
fully hydrogenated palm kernel oil), BUTTERMILK
powder, emulsifiers  (polyoxyethylene  sorbitan
monostearate, mono and diglycerides of fatty acid,
SOY lecithin), stabilizer (guar gum, xanthan gum),
pigment: carotenes], full fut cow MILK, grated gouda
CHEESE (contains MILK), water, penne pasta (durum
WHEAT SEMOLINA, water), cheddar CHEESE (contains
MILK), feta CHEESE PDO (contains MILK), salt.
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ALLERGENS STATEMENT
The product contains: MILK, GLUTEN, SOY.

Allergens are marked in bold.
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NUTRITION INFO PER 100g

of which

of which
CARBOHYDRATES ~ SUGARS

ENERGY  FAT SATURATES FIBRE ~ PROTEINS SODIUM  SALT
1064k) 18.9g 14.2g 10.7g 1.7g 0.8z 104g 360mg 0.90g
256kcal

13* 27 n* 4* 2* = 21* = 15*

“% adult Rl per 100g RI = Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kj / 2000 kcal)”
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HO.RE.CA TRAY
(3000g / 105.822 0z)

%

/A~ Preparation
"W instructions

Take the container out of the deep freeze.

Pierce the plastic film in 4 spot.

Place the product with the plastic film in a convection oven preheated
to 180°C / 356°F for 50'.

Remove the plastic film and place back in the oven for another 10'.
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HO.RE.CA. TRAY

standard microwave

oven oven
180°C/356°F .~ The product is not suitable for
HEATING heating using a microwave

TIME oven

without the plastic film

- J

Times are indicative and may vary depending on the oven used, temperature of the
food should be at least 75°C/167°F throughout.

At the end of the heating time, remove the plastic film.

The product after reheating is kept warm at a temperature of over 60°C/140°F.

AFTER THE INITIAL REHEATING DO NOT REHEAT


https://www.kobatsiaris.gr/qr/k4kzN

